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Event No. 1
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 11.6.2010

Rekord: 390 490,6

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total K.O. Final Total

1 259 NEMES Adrienn HUN 94 95 95 95 379 96,2 475,2

2 273 MORAR Alexandra  ROU 91 93 97 94 375 96,1 471,1
3xIT

3 100 DABIR Sheida IRI 96 92 94 93 375 95,0 470,0
7xIT

4 140 BASZEŇ Karolina POL 92 97 90 96 375 94,7 469,7
7xIT

5 15 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 93 95 94 91 373 96,5 469,5
4xIT

6 14 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 91 95 92 95 373 96,0 469,0
6xIT

7 310 GALLIEN Alisson FRA 94 95 90 96 375 93,2 468,2
4xIT

8 274 DAVID Adriana ROU 95 93 91 91 370 49.4 95,4 465,4
4xIT

9 143 DUBICKA Katarzyna POL 92 94 92 92 370 46.1 

10xIT

10 263 BABICZ Flóra HUN 88 94 93 94 369
4xIT

11 258 BABICZ Sára HUN 92 89 93 95 369
3xIT

12 120 STOYANOVA Kristiana BUL 92 93 93 90 368
4xIT

13 16 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 89 92 95 92 368
3xIT

14 141 SIENKIEWICZ Justyna POL 90 93 93 92 368
2xIT

15 101 RAMEZANI Akram IRI 90 94 89 94 367
6xIT

16 81 KOLMAN Mojca SLO 94 92 92 89 367
4xIT

17 118 DUSHANOVA Velislava BUL 89 96 90 91 366
6xIT

18 146 KROL Natalia POL 93 89 93 91 366
5xIT

19 99 MEHRNOROOZI Fatameh IRI 92 92 91 90 365
7xIT

20 261 MIHALKÓ Nikoletta HUN 90 90 92 93 365
4xIT

21 262 IHOS Erika HUN 92 90 89 92 363
4xIT

22 82 VODEB Katja SLO 91 89 92 91 363
4xIT

23 18 ŠAKIČOVÁ Ludmila CZE 95 91 91 86 363
4xIT

24 308 BAUER Celia FRA 89 91 92 91 363
2xIT

25 142 BARTOSZ  Dominika POL 93 87 91 91 362

26 144 SZYMANSKA Wioletta POL 89 90 89 93 361
5xIT

27 199 NEUENSCHWANDER Martina SUI 86 90 93 92 361
4xIT

28 312 SCIRE Sophie FRA 89 92 92 88 361
3xIT

29 83 KOVAČIČ Anuša SLO 94 85 88 93 360

30 223 ŠERIFOVIČ Arisa CRO 82 90 94 93 359
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31 197 DOHNER Eliane SUI 93 89 91 85 358
5xIT

32 119 ZETCHEVA Natalia BUL 89 93 89 87 358
4xIT

33 260 BARTYIK Brigitta HUN 89 92 87 90 358
2xIT

34 105 FARHANGIAN Parvaneh IRI 87 91 91 89 358
2xIT

35 311 LE RAVALEC Lise FRA 85 89 90 93 357
4xIT

36 17 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 85 94 89 89 357
4xIT

37 145 SZYMANEK Sonia POL 91 90 88 88 357
4xIT

38 102 HEIDARIBOROUJENI Yasaman IRI 88 92 90 85 355

39 103 LOTFI Mohadeseh IRI 93 85 82 89 349
4xIT

40 198 MARTIN Madeleine SUI 90 87 86 86 349
4xIT

41 12 BEEROVÁ Michaela CZE 86 83 84 87 340

42 222 BOŽIČ Josipa CRO 86 83 90 77 336
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Event No. 1 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 11.6.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 259 NEMES Adrienn HUN 379 9,9 9,9 9,8 10,6 10,2 9,4 8,0 9,8 8,8 9,8 96,2 475,2

2 273 MORAR Alexandra  ROU 375 9,6 9,5 9,9 9,6 8,6 9,4 10,2 9,8 9,9 9,6 96,1 471,1

3 100 DABIR Sheida IRI 375 8,8 8,5 8,6 10,6 10,0 9,0 10,3 9,2 9,5 10,5 95,0 470,0

4 140 BASZEŇ Karolina POL 375 10,6 10,0 8,3 9,2 9,1 10,5 8,0 8,5 9,9 10,6 94,7 469,7

5 15 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta CZE 373 10,2 8,6 10,7 8,8 9,5 9,1 10,7 9,9 10,0 9,0 96,5 469,5

6 14 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 373 9,9 10,5 9,1 10,6 8,2 9,9 9,7 8,3 9,8 10,0 96,0 469,0

7 310 GALLIEN Alisson FRA 375 9,4 10,2 9,4 8,5 9,9 9,7 8,6 8,8 9,3 9,4 93,2 468,2

8 274 DAVID Adriana ROU 370 9,4 10,1 6,4 9,5 8,7 10,2 10,6 9,8 10,3 10,4 95,4 465,4

20th Meeting of the Shooting Hopes

Program

SCOPI software



Event No. 1 - Team
Event 10m Pistol Junior female
Date 11.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 CZE 14 JONÁKOVÁ 373
15 KRYKORKOVÁ 373
16 LORENCOVÁ 368

2 HUN A 259 NEMES 379
258 BABICZ 369
262 IHOS 363

3 IRI A 100 DABIR 375
101 RAMEZANI 367

99 MEHRNOROOZI 365

4 POL A 140 BASZEŇ 375
142 BARTOSZ  362
144 SZYMANSKA 361

5 POL 2 143 DUBICKA 370
141 SIENKIEWICZ 368
145 SZYMANEK 357

6 FRA 310 GALLIEN 375
308 BAUER 363
311 LE RAVALEC 357

7 HUN B 263 BABICZ 369
261 MIHALKÓ 365
260 BARTYIK 358

8 SLO 81 KOLMAN 367
82 VODEB 363
83 KOVAČIČ 360

9 SUI 199 NEUENSCHWANDER 361
197 DOHNER 358
198 MARTIN 349

10 IRI B 105 FARHANGIAN 358
102 HEIDARIBOROUJENI 355
103 LOTFI 349

1068

1062
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Event No. 2
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 11.6.2010

Rekord: 400 503,7

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total Final Total

1 44 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 100 99 100 100 399 101,1 500,1

2 128 WRONSKA Paula POL 100 98 97 100 395 102,7 497,7

3 281 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 99 96 99 99 393 102,4 495,4
24xIT

4 214 PEREC Tanja CRO 98 100 98 98 394 100,5 494,5
29xIT

5 205 BIERI Ramona SUI T NW 100 97 97 100 394 100,3 494,3
27xIT

6 192 SEEWER Elodie SUI 98 98 99 98 393 100,1 493,1
30xIT

7 110 STANCHEVA Janina BUL 96 99 99 99 393 96,7 489,7
25xIT

8 39 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 97 98 98 100 393 96,5 489,5
28xIT

9 249 VERES Kata HUN 98 99 97 98 392
28xIT

10 41 MAZUROVÁ  Nikola CZE 98 99 97 98 392
27xIT

11 241 MAKSIMOVIČ Ivana SRB 97 97 99 99 392
25xIT

12 113 ILIEVA Kristin BUL 98 99 96 99 392
25xIT

13 250 BIATOVSZKI Mira HUN 97 99 100 96 392
25xIT

14 56 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 96 100 99 97 392
24xIT

15 51 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 99 100 96 97 392
23xIT

16 191 MORET Eléonore SUI 99 97 97 99 392
21xIT

17 251 SZIJJ Katinka HUN 99 98 95 100 392
19xIT

18 129 FLAK Ewa POL 97 98 98 98 391
26xIT

19 299 SANSEIGNE Marie FRA 99 95 99 98 391
21xIT

20 298 OLRY Jennifer FRA 95 97 99 99 390
26xIT

21 235 BOGATINOVSKI Tašana SRB 97 98 96 99 390
26xIT

22 212 GUGLER Samantha SUI T NW 97 98 97 98 390
25xIT

23 97 TAHERI Fatemeh IRI 97 99 99 95 390
22xIT

24 283 PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT 98 97 99 96 390
20xIT

25 77 JUVAN Nina SLO 98 98 96 97 389
24xIT

26 267 HANÁK Gabriella HUN 97 97 95 100 389
23xIT

27 282 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 95 98 99 97 389
23xIT

28 163 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 96 99 98 96 389
21xIT

29 187 BERNET Jasmin SUI 97 97 97 98 389
19xIT

30 76 OTONIČAR Natalija SLO 95 97 98 98 388
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28xIT

31 190 MISCHLER Jasmin SUI 96 99 95 98 388
26xIT

32 131 IWASZUK Zaneta POL 99 94 99 96 388
24xIT

33 303 HUARD Samira FRA 95 98 96 99 388
23xIT

34 45 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 99 96 96 97 388
22xIT

35 284 NEUWIRTH Katharina AUT 97 96 98 97 388
21xIT

36 164 GREČNÁROVÁ Katarína SVK 99 99 95 95 388
18xIT

37 210 SCHLÄPFER Barbara SUI T NW 96 94 98 99 387
21xIT

38 240 BISERČIČ Katarina SRB 96 97 98 96 387
21xIT

39 127 GRUND Christiane GER - WUT 98 98 98 93 387
21xIT

40 208 JOST Karin SUI T NW 97 97 96 97 387
20xIT

41 52 JÄGEROVÁ Lucie CZE 96 96 99 96 387
14xIT

42 188 FÜGLISTER Fabienne SUI 96 94 97 99 386
25xIT

43 248 WARNES Helen GBR 97 93 98 98 386
23xIT

44 42 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 96 97 97 96 386
21xIT

45 43 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 98 97 94 97 386
19xIT

46 130 KOBUS Katarzyna POL 97 98 92 98 385
23xIT

47 49 DUDOVÁ Veronika CZE 97 96 98 94 385
23xIT

48 75 DVORŠAK Živa SLO 97 95 94 99 385
22xIT

49 301 PERMENT Amélie FRA 96 94 97 98 385
21xIT

50 189 LUSTENBERGER Petra SUI 95 96 96 98 385
21xIT

51 162 DUJAVOVÁ Katarína SVK 95 98 95 97 385
21xIT

52 169 PETREKOVÁ Michaela SVK 96 97 95 97 385
20xIT

53 96 FARZADKHAH Dina IRI 93 96 98 98 385
19xIT

54 276 CRISTEA Ioana ROU 96 97 96 96 385
17xIT

55 285 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 97 97 98 93 385
15xIT

56 278 MANEA Iulia ROU 95 96 96 97 384
22xIT

57 302 ARDELET Céline FRA 97 96 96 95 384
22xIT

58 111 ZVISKOVA Tanya BUL 97 97 95 95 384
21xIT

59 54 NĚMCOVÁ Aneta CZE 99 97 94 93 383
19xIT

60 166 ŠIROKÁ Barbora SVK 97 97 94 95 383
18xIT

61 211 ROSSIER Emilie SUI T NW 98 97 94 94 383
18xIT

62 95 JAMOUR Monireh IRI 97 99 88 99 383
17xIT

63 229 ZELJAJIČ Jelena SRB 96 98 94 95 383



17xIT

64 209 CHRISTEN Nina SUI T NW 96 95 96 96 383
15xIT

65 207 HOFSTETTER Vanessa SUI T NW 96 95 98 94 383
15xIT

66 126 LŐBER Sina GER - WUT 96 97 98 91 382
22xIT

67 215 ZELJKOVIČ Marta CRO 93 97 99 93 382
20xIT

68 50 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 94 96 96 96 382
19xIT

69 277 TUDOSE Roxana ROU 96 95 95 96 382
19xIT

70 132 KOLODZIEJ Kinga POL 93 97 98 93 381
21xIT

71 206 SCHMID Elvíra SUI T NW 95 97 95 94 381
20xIT

72 46 DITRYCHOVÁ Karolína CZE 95 95 95 96 381
17xIT

73 112 BALABUROVA Petya BUL 98 97 92 93 380
19xIT

74 71 RUTOVÁ Veronika CZE-RSCM 94 93 95 98 380
18xIT

75 216 ČUSTO Sanja CRO 96 97 96 91 380
18xIT

76 98 SALEHSEFAT Parisa IRI 96 93 95 96 380
17xIT

77 133 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna POL 96 96 95 93 380
15xIT

78 300 REUX Anne  Laure FRA 94 96 94 94 378
16xIT

79 252 SZIJJ Kamilla HUN 95 95 95 93 378
14xIT

80 165 DEMOVÁ Diana SVK 96 95 90 95 376

81 246 COPLAND Kay GBR 96 88 97 92 373
15xIT

82 168 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika SVK 93 93 90 97 373
11xIT

83 167 MIKULOVÁ Zuzana SVK 94 93 97 89 373
6xIT

84 179 LÍŠKOVÁ Lenka SVK 94 93 90 92 369

85 53 KLEČKOVÁ Romana CZE 89 91 92 96 368

86 60 DUDOVÁ Lucie CZE-RSCM 94 91 92 90 367

87 213 MORET Sophie SUI T NW 90 87 90 89 356

88 170 VYMYSLICKÁ Dominika SVK 91 90 89 81 351
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Event No. 2 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 11.6.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 44 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 399 10,1 9,4 10,1 10,1 9,9 10,8 9,6 10,6 10,2 10,3 101,1 500,1

2 128 WRONSKA Paula POL 395 10,5 10,3 9,8 10,4 10,8 10,4 10,0 10,5 10,5 9,5 102,7 497,7

3 281 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 393 10,6 10,3 9,5 9,3 9,9 10,3 10,6 10,4 10,9 10,6 102,4 495,4

4 214 PEREC Tanja CRO 394 9,6 10,1 10,4 9,6 10,2 10,5 9,9 10,5 10,8 8,9 100,5 494,5

5 205 BIERI Ramona SUI T NW 394 9,9 9,8 10,4 9,8 9,9 10,0 9,2 10,4 10,3 10,6 100,3 494,3

6 192 SEEWER Elodie SUI 393 9,5 10,0 10,2 10,3 9,8 10,2 10,3 9,8 10,4 9,6 100,1 493,1

7 110 STANCHEVA Janina BUL 393 9,5 9,0 9,9 9,4 8,9 9,7 10,5 10,3 9,8 9,7 96,7 489,7

8 39 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 393 7,2 10,4 9,1 9,8 10,0 10,6 10,5 9,4 9,8 9,7 96,5 489,5
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Event No. 2 - Team
Event 10m Rifle Junior female
Date 11.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 CZE A 44 VOGNAROVÁ 399
39 BRABCOVÁ 393
41 MAZUROVÁ  392

2 HUN 249 VERES 392
250 BIATOVSZKI 392
251 SZIJJ 392

3 POL A 128 WRONSKA 395
129 FLAK 391
131 IWASZUK 388

4 AUT 281 UNGERANK 393
283 PODPESKAR 390
282 HOFMANN 389

5 SUI A 192 SEEWER 393
190 MISCHLER 388
188 FÜGLISTER 386

6 SUI T NW A 205 BIERI 394
212 GUGLER 390
207 HOFSTETTER 383

7 FRA A 299 SANSEIGNE 391
298 OLRY 390
301 PERMENT 385

8 CZE B 56 TROJÁKOVÁ 392
45 VRÁNKOVÁ 388
42 RŮŽIČKOVÁ 386

9 SUI B 191 MORET 392
187 BERNET 389
189 LUSTENBERGER 385

10 SLO 77 JUVAN 389
76 OTONIČAR 388
75 DVORŠAK 385

11 SRB 241 MAKSIMOVIČ 392
240 BISERČIČ 387
229 ZELJAJIČ 383

12 IRI 97 TAHERI 390
96 FARZADKHAH 385
95 JAMOUR 383

13 CRO 214 PEREC 394
215 ZELJKOVIČ 382
216 ČUSTO 380

14 ROU 276 CRISTEA 385
278 MANEA 384
277 TUDOSE 382

15 SUI T NW B 210 SCHLÄPFER 387
209 CHRISTEN 383
206 SCHMID 381

16 FRA B 303 HUARD 388
302 ARDELET 384

1151 56

1162 63

1158

1156

1151 58

1166 67

1166 61

1162 74

1167 81

1167 67

1166 68
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300 REUX 378

17 SVK 163 HYBLEROVA 389
164 GREČNÁROVÁ 388
168 ŠKOTKOVÁ 373

18 POL B 130 KOBUS 385
132 KOLODZIEJ 381
133 KUCZEROWSKA 380 1146
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Event No. 3
Event 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Junior male
Date 11.6.2010

Rekord: 583 770,7

Rank No. Name State 8" 6" 4" Σ 8" 6" 4" Σ Total Final Total

1 307 PASCAL Gauthier FRA 99 96 94 289 99 95 85 279 568 190,5 758,5

2 115 BORISOV Solomon BUL 96 94 82 272 95 96 94 285 557 193,7 750,7
13xIT

3 306 GOUSTARD Flavien FRA 98 94 89 281 98 91 87 276 557 191,3 748,3
11xIT

4 151 LUTOWSKI Kamil POL 95 94 88 277 91 97 93 281 558 181,9 739,9

5 122 WEZEL Florian GER - WUT 97 94 89 280 93 92 86 271 551 171,6 722,6

6 150 KLIMEK Damian POL 92 92 88 272 98 93 90 281 553 162,1 715,1

7 305 CABRIEL Romain FRA 92 95 89 276 95 91 82 268 544

8 309 DUBOSC Maxence FRA 93 90 87 270 93 93 87 273 543
10xIT

9 9 KUPEC Lukáš CZE 92 90 86 268 94 93 88 275 543

10 5 KŘESŤAN Jan CZE 91 94 87 272 93 93 82 268 540

11 8 KLEČKA  Jakub CZE 93 90 86 269 91 93 82 266 535

12 123 WINDHAB Manuel GER - WUT 94 81 80 255 92 90 62 244 499

13 195 WIELAND Benjamin SUI 93 79 48 220 86 94 89 269 489

14 155 KAJALAINEN Jaago EST 91 81 82 254 89 91 45 225 479

15 149 MOWCZAN Łukasz POL 90 97 0 187 95 95 71 261 448

0 114 CHONIN Angel BUL 96 97 88 281 98 94 90 282 0
DSQ  8.4.1.6.4
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Event No. 3 - Final
Event 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Junior male
Date 11.6.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 307 PASCAL Gauthier FRA 568 9,6 10,2 10,2 8,5 6,3 10,5 10,4 8,4 7,6 10,5
10,0 10,4 8,9 10,2 9,0 10,4 9,7 9,8 9,8 10,1 190,5 758,5

2 115 BORISOV Solomon BUL 557 10,3 9,6 9,5 7,2 9,5 9,1 9,4 9,8 10,2 10,4
10,3 9,7 8,7 10,6 10,8 9,3 10,0 9,4 10,3 9,6 193,7 750,7

3 306 GOUSTARD Flavien FRA 557 7,9 10,1 10,4 10,3 9,2 10,3 7,7 10,5 10,0 9,2
9,7 8,2 10,2 10,3 9,0 10,0 8,5 9,6 10,2 10,0 191,3 748,3

4 151 LUTOWSKI Kamil POL 558 9,8 8,9 10,3 8,3 10,8 10,0 8,9 9,3 7,8 7,6
6,6 8,9 10,4 9,7 9,7 7,9 9,2 10,2 8,8 8,8 181,9 739,9

5 122 WEZEL Florian GER - WUT 551 8,8 9,1 9,9 9,2 9,3 8,3 7,4 8,0 7,0 9,2
9,5 9,0 10,5 0,0 8,7 8,6 10,4 8,8 9,7 10,2 171,6 722,6

6 150 KLIMEK Damian POL 553 0,0 10,1 7,0 7,9 9,5 10,4 9,4 8,1 8,2 8,1
10,5 8,7 7,9 7,8 6,8 9,2 9,0 8,1 7,8 7,6 162,1 715,1

7 305 CABRIEL Romain FRA 544 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 544,0

8 309 DUBOSC Maxence FRA 543 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 543,0
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Event No. 3 - Team
Event 25m Rapid Fire Pistol  
Date 11.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 FRA 307 PASCAL 568
306 GOUSTARD 557
305 CABRIEL 544

2 CZE 9 KUPEC 543
5 KŘESŤAN 540
8 KLEČKA  535

3 POL 151 LUTOWSKI 558
150 KLIMEK 553
149 MOWCZAN 448

20th Meeting of the Shooting Hope

Program

1669

1618

1559

SCOPI software



Event No. 4
Event 50m Rifle Prone Junior male
Date 11.6.2010

Rekord: 599 699,8

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total K.O.

1 137 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 99 100 99 99 99 100 596 101,7 697,7
34xIT

2 73 POLÁČEK Aleš CZE-RSCM 100 98 99 99 100 99 595 102,6 697,6 10.4 

3 134 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 99 100 100 98 99 98 594 103,6 697,6 9.8 

38xIT

4 185 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 97 99 100 99 99 99 593 52.1 104,3 697,3
38xIT

5 183 DELLEY Claude Alain SUI 99 99 100 100 96 99 593 51.1 104,1 697,1
39xIT

6 287 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 100 99 98 99 99 99 594 102,9 696,9
46xIT

7 136 CZERWINSKI Daniel POL 98 100 100 100 99 99 596 100,0 696,0
42xIT

8 107 GRADINARSKI Petar BUL 98 98 100 99 99 99 593 50.9 99,7 692,7
31xIT

9 186 MAY Roberto SUI 99 98 100 98 99 99 593 50.7 

36xIT

10 28 ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 99 97 99 99 99 100 593 49.6 

32xIT

11 247 HALL Mathew GBR 98 99 99 100 96 100 592
37xIT

12 239 ŽIVIČ Marko SRB 99 99 97 99 99 99 592
26xIT

13 204 GRÜNIG Simon SUI T NW 99 99 98 99 99 97 591
37xIT

14 22 HRČKULÁK David CZE 98 99 99 97 100 98 591
30xIT

15 288 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 98 96 100 99 98 99 590

16 184 HOLLENWEGER Jan SUI 97 98 99 99 99 97 589
37xIT

17 138 PIETRUK Pawel POL 99 98 98 99 97 98 589
33xIT

18 203 ROSSI Andrea SUI T NW 97 99 99 99 96 99 589
29xIT

19 289 RAMMLER Andreas AUT 98 98 97 100 98 98 589
27xIT

20 286 MATHIS Thomas AUT 97 98 97 99 99 98 588

21 26 VELÍK Vít CZE 99 96 97 97 100 98 587
32xIT

22 29 BEČKA Jiří CZE 98 96 96 99 100 98 587
28xIT

23 74 CEJPA Petr CZE-RSCM 98 95 99 99 98 98 587
23xIT

24 78 POTOČNIK Grega SLO 99 99 97 95 99 97 586
28xIT

25 294 LE LIEPVRE Théophile FRA 99 98 99 97 96 97 586
24xIT

26 158 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 98 95 98 97 100 98 586
22xIT

27 63 POKORNÝ David CZE-RSCM 98 98 97 98 96 98 585
22xIT

28 88 SHAHSAVARI Sasan IRI 96 99 97 98 98 97 585
22xIT

29 253 KAPAS Istvan HUN 98 96 99 98 98 95 584
28xIT

30 201 MAY Alessandro SUI T NW 97 98 99 98 94 98 584
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26xIT

31 161 POLGÁR Koloman SVK 97 96 99 98 94 100 584
23xIT

32 33 KÜBELBECK Jan CZE 97 98 98 97 97 97 584
23xIT

33 154 TAMM Marek EST 97 99 96 96 100 96 584
19xIT

34 106 YORDANOV Ivan BUL 97 100 96 96 98 96 583
29xIT

35 236 TRIFUNJAGIČ Žarko SRB 96 99 98 97 98 95 583
29xIT

36 37 VOJÁČEK Tomáš CZE 98 97 94 98 98 98 583
28xIT

37 35 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 96 98 97 98 95 99 583
27xIT

38 225 ČOTRA Igor SRB 98 97 96 98 98 96 583
27xIT

39 79 PETERNEL Andrej SLO 99 96 97 97 97 96 582
24xIT

40 244 BARRON Olivier GBR 98 98 95 96 99 96 582
23xIT

41 109 PUDEV Nikola BUL 97 98 95 97 96 99 582
20xIT

42 32 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 96 97 95 97 99 98 582
20xIT

43 157 SZIKORA Roman SVK 97 99 97 95 96 97 581
29xIT 6,11,7,1,1

44 245 CHEETHAM Fraser GBR 97 98 98 95 95 98 581
28xIT

45 139 WIELGOMAS Szymon POL 94 97 98 97 97 98 581
23xIT

46 80 RESMAN Luka SLO 100 96 96 98 93 98 581
21xIT

47 178 JAHVODKA Miroslav SVK 96 95 97 96 100 96 580
26xIT

48 87 HEIDARIKAKOLAKI Amin IRI 96 96 96 96 98 98 580
24xIT

49 159 ŠIMEK Richard SVK 96 98 97 94 98 97 580
23xIT

50 30 BLAŽEK František CZE 95 97 94 99 99 96 580
23xIT

51 27 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 97 96 94 97 97 99 580
20xIT

52 25 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 96 98 96 96 96 98 580
20xIT

53 108 BUROV Dobrin BUL 94 95 100 97 97 97 580
19xIT

54 38 ŠANDA Jiří CZE 99 96 95 97 93 99 579
24xIT

55 31 CIPRO  Adam CZE 93 97 98 96 98 97 579
24xIT

56 296 BOUSSIER Clément FRA 93 97 97 99 98 94 578

57 228 MAZINJANIN Borislav SRB 98 95 96 96 95 97 577
24xIT

58 292 MONNIER Yoann FRA 96 98 96 97 94 96 577
22xIT

59 202 GREUTER Sandro SUI T NW 94 94 97 97 98 97 577
19xIT

60 160 BERNÁT Jaroslav SVK 94 97 96 93 98 98 576

61 243 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan SRB 98 95 97 95 94 95 574
18xIT

62 89 JAFARIPOUYA Mahdi IRI 97 96 96 93 96 96 574
16xIT

63 62 NOVÁK Jakub CZE-RSCM 96 94 99 95 95 95 574



12xIT 6,11,7,2,1

64 21 HOŠEK Radek CZE 97 97 93 94 95 97 573

65 36 UHLÍŘ Vladislav CZE 94 96 94 96 97 94 571

66 61 PAJDA Ondřej CZE-RSCM 95 94 92 94 97 98 570

67 24 KALUS Lukáš CZE 97 94 94 93 96 95 569

68 293 PIGNY Boris FRA 96 89 97 96 96 94 568
6,11,7,2,1

69 295 RAGOUT Kevin FRA 95 95 97 95 93 92 567
20xIT

70 254 RIMOVSZKI David HUN 97 98 92 93 92 95 567
17xIT

71 227 HADŽIČ Dario SRB 92 94 96 94 94 96 566

72 255 BIATOVSZKI Máté HUN 99 92 95 94 92 93 565

73 226 TOŠIČ Stefan SRB 92 94 91 96 95 95 563

SCOPI software



Event No. 4 - Final
Event 50m Rifle Prone Junior male
Date 11.6.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total K.O.

1 137 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 596 9,8 10,6 9,8 9,4 10,7 10,2 10,4 10,2 10,1 10,5 101,7 697,7

2 73 POLÁČEK Aleš CZE-RSCM 595 9,9 10,4 10,2 10,8 10,3 10,2 10,3 10,3 10,5 9,7 102,6 697,6 10.4

3 134 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 594 9,6 10,1 9,7 10,4 10,7 10,6 10,3 10,5 10,9 10,8 103,6 697,6 9.8

4 185 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 593 10,6 10,9 10,9 10,4 10,3 10,8 10,4 10,5 9,9 9,6 104,3 697,3

5 183 DELLEY Claude Alain SUI 593 10,1 10,8 10,4 10,1 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,6 9,9 10,7 104,1 697,1

6 287 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 594 10,8 10,3 9,6 10,1 10,4 10,5 10,9 10,3 10,3 9,7 102,9 696,9

7 136 CZERWINSKI Daniel POL 596 10,4 9,6 10,0 9,3 9,7 9,6 9,8 10,6 10,7 10,3 100,0 696,0

8 107 GRADINARSKI Petar BUL 593 9,6 9,4 10,8 9,7 10,3 9,4 10,3 10,8 9,7 9,7 99,7 692,7
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Event No. 4 - Team
Event 50m Rifle Prone Junior male
Date 11.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 POL 136 CZERWINSKI 596
137 JASIECKI 596
138 PIETRUK 589

2 SUI 185 LOCHBIHLER 593
186 MAY 593
183 DELLEY 593

3 AUT 287 RUMPLER 594
289 RAMMLER 589
286 MATHIS 588

4 SUI T NW 204 GRÜNIG 591
203 ROSSI 589
201 MAY 584

5 CZE A 28 ČADEK 593
29 BEČKA 587
27 ŽILINSKÝ 580

6 GBR 247 HALL 592
244 BARRON 582
245 CHEETHAM 581

7 CZE B 22 HRČKULÁK 591
37 VOJÁČEK 583
25 PLECHÁČ 580

8 SRB 239 ŽIVIČ 592
236 TRIFUNJAGIČ 583
228 MAZINJANIN 577

9 SLO 78 POTOČNIK 586
79 PETERNEL 582
80 RESMAN 581

10 SVK 161 POLGÁR 584
157 SZIKORA 581
159 ŠIMEK 580

11 IRI 88 SHAHSAVARI 585
87 HEIDARIKAKOLAKI 580
89 JAFARIPOUYA 574

12 FRA 294 LE LIEPVRE 586
292 MONNIER 577
295 RAGOUT 567

13 HUN 253 KAPAS 584
254 RIMOVSZKI 567
255 BIATOVSZKI 565

1739

1730

1716

SCOPI software
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Event No. 5
Event 50m Pistol Junior male
Date 11.6.2010

Rekord: 559 652,9

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 2 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 88 91 91 90 94 89 543 95,7 638,7

2 147 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 87 90 91 94 91 91 544 90,3 634,3

3 306 GOUSTARD Flavien FRA 85 97 83 87 93 89 534 96,7 630,7
8xIT

4 279 KIRCHMAYER Christian AUT 89 85 92 89 91 87 533 45.0 94,7 627,7
4xIT

5 194 STRITT Laurent SUI 92 86 92 91 83 90 534 92,5 626,5
7xIT

6 148 BRODA Wojciech POL 86 87 92 92 87 90 534 89,2 623,2
6xIT

7 173 BENKO Ján SVK 89 92 90 89 82 91 533 40.5 86,4 619,4
5xIT

8 92 TALEBIPOSHTGOL Milad IRI 83 91 93 92 87 88 534 84,1 618,1
5xIT ISSF6,11,7,1,1

9 221 KRIŠTO Ante CRO 85 86 88 89 91 94 533
6xIT

10 4 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 88 86 89 87 94 88 532

11 193 LINDER Markus SUI 87 88 92 88 81 93 529

12 266 ANTAL Balazs HUN 89 88 90 87 83 90 527

13 116 SOKOLOV Krasimir BUL 91 90 87 85 86 86 525

14 218 MOSTARČIČ Daniel CRO 83 93 88 89 83 86 522

15 1 DOČKAL Jan CZE 89 85 90 90 84 83 521

16 6 MITEV Jan CZE 86 89 86 83 86 90 520

17 176 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 88 87 85 85 82 91 518

18 304 BECQ Florian FRA 87 85 88 87 84 86 517
4xIT

19 196 SCHENK Bruno SUI 86 89 82 86 87 87 517
3xIT

20 90 SAFARIBOROUJENI Sepehr IRI 78 92 88 89 87 80 514

21 3 HEJNA David CZE 85 90 92 82 80 83 512

22 152 STOICZKOW Pawel POL 86 80 86 83 87 88 510

23 153 JAKUBOWSKI Patryk POL 90 82 86 86 79 86 509

24 174 BESTA Martin SVK 85 86 82 92 81 82 508

25 242 MILANOVIČ Miloš SRB 85 85 81 86 83 87 507

26 93 GALINI Mohammad IRI 85 84 82 78 82 92 503
6xIT

27 156 KAUSTEL Karl-Adam EST 89 81 85 82 82 84 503
5xIT

28 264 BARTOK Csaba HUN 85 81 84 90 79 84 503
3xIT

29 175 ADAMOV Juraj SVK 86 84 88 82 83 80 503
3xIT

30 11 POSPÍŠIL Radek CZE 85 85 86 82 79 86 503
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2xIT

31 91 TAVAKKOLI Saman IRI 87 87 86 89 84 69 502

32 217 KOLAR Ivan CRO 85 72 85 82 85 88 497

33 72 KLEPÁČEK Jan CZE-RSCM 77 83 87 85 79 85 496
5xIT

34 172 KORINEK Ján SVK 78 81 86 83 84 84 496
4xIT

35 265 BULYÁKI Tamás HUN 82 80 79 87 87 81 496
4xIT

36 117 UZUNOV Georgi BUL 83 88 79 85 81 80 496
4xIT

37 280 EDER Stefan AUT 84 80 80 88 84 79 495

38 234 LALIČ Nikola SRB 84 75 88 81 80 85 493

39 124 TAUCHNITZ Max GER - WUT 83 87 81 80 83 77 491

40 10 POLÁŠEK Petr CZE 74 86 79 78 78 84 479

41 237 KATANIČ Miloš SRB 84 79 79 77 74 66 459
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Event No. 5 - Final
Event 50m Pistol Junior male
Date 11.6.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 2 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 543 9,7 9,8 8,9 10,8 10,1 9,7 8,8 9,3 8,8 9,8 95,7 638,7

2 147 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 544 9,5 9,1 10,2 7,6 9,3 8,8 10,0 8,3 8,7 8,8 90,3 634,3

3 306 GOUSTARD Flavien FRA 534 8,1 9,3 10,2 8,9 10,5 10,8 9,9 9,3 9,5 10,2 96,7 630,7

4 279 KIRCHMAYER Christian AUT 533 9,4 9,7 10,6 8,5 10,0 7,3 10,4 10,2 9,4 9,2 94,7 627,7

5 194 STRITT Laurent SUI 534 9,3 10,1 8,7 9,0 8,6 8,3 9,2 9,3 9,6 10,4 92,5 626,5

6 148 BRODA Wojciech POL 534 7,1 8,8 9,5 7,9 9,5 10,6 7,8 9,1 10,6 8,3 89,2 623,2

7 173 BENKO Ján SVK 533 8,8 6,8 9,1 8,1 7,0 9,2 8,4 10,0 9,7 9,3 86,4 619,4

8 92 TALEBIPOSHTGOL Milad IRI 534 9,5 5,6 7,6 9,3 10,3 6,9 8,7 8,7 7,8 9,7 84,1 618,1
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Event No. 5 - Team
Event 50m Pistol Junior male
Date 11.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 POL 147 PALAMARZ 544
148 BRODA 534
152 STOICZKOW 510

2 CZE 2 DUBOVÝ 543
1 DOČKAL 521
6 MITEV 520

3 SUI 194 STRITT 534
193 LINDER 529
196 SCHENK 517

4 CRO 221 KRIŠTO 533
218 MOSTARČIČ 522
217 KOLAR 497

5 IRI 92 TALEBIPOSHTGOL 534
90 SAFARIBOROUJENI 514
93 GALINI 503

6 SVK 173 BENKO 533
174 BESTA 508
172 KORINEK 496

7 HUN 266 ANTAL 527
264 BARTOK 503
265 BULYÁKI 496

1551

1537

1526
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Event No. 6
Event 10m Runing Target Junior male
Date 11.6.2010

Rekord: 588

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. Σ 1. 2. 3. Σ Total

1 57 NIKL Josef CZE 94 91 97 282 99 94 94 287 569

2 271 DÁVID Balázs HUN 96 93 93 282 96 90 91 277 559

3 58 RADLA Lukáš CZE 94 89 98 281 93 88 91 272 553

4 270 HOMOLA Kristof HUN 92 90 91 273 86 91 92 269 542

5 272 BORSOS Bence HUN 88 84 88 260 88 90 92 270 530

6 313 GERMAIN Benoit FRA 92 87 86 265 86 82 78 246 511

7 314 TAVNER Guillaume FRA 83 87 89 259 74 81 75 230 489

8 181 BABNIČ Tomáš SVK 84 74 85 243 64 57 64 185 428

9 182 RICKETTS Alex SVK 80 76 75 231 70 63 61 194 425
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Event No. 6 - Team
Event 10m Runing Target  
Date 11.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 HUN 271 DÁVID 559
270 HOMOLA 542
272 BORSOS 530
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Event No. 7
Event 10m Runing Target Junior female
Date 11.6.2010

Rekord: 367

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. Σ 1. 2. Σ Total

1 315 BARLET Alizé FRA 81 88 169 82 82 164 333

2 317 DUBOIS Camille FRA 87 81 168 75 87 162 330

3 316 CHENANTAIS Aude FRA 71 81 152 73 59 132 284
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Event No. 7 - Team
Event 10m Runing Target Jun  
Date 11.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 FRA 315 BARLET 333
317 DUBOIS 330
316 CHENANTAIS 284
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Event No. 8
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 12.6.2010

Rekord: 585 685,4

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 173 BENKO Ján SVK 95 93 97 96 98 98 577 96,7 673,7

2 147 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 95 94 96 99 96 93 573 100,5 673,5
15xIT

3 275 ION Rares ROU 97 94 96 95 95 96 573 99,1 672,1
11xIT

4 2 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 96 94 92 95 97 95 569 99,3 668,3

5 221 KRIŠTO Ante CRO 93 94 93 98 96 94 568 97,8 665,8

6 196 SCHENK Bruno SUI 94 95 93 94 94 95 565 48.9 98,0 663,0
10xIT

7 193 LINDER Markus SUI 96 96 94 96 97 91 570 92,7 662,7

8 4 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 94 90 95 97 94 95 565 49.5 96,8 661,8
12xIT

9 148 BRODA Wojciech POL 93 93 90 96 98 95 565 48.6 

10xIT

10 90 SAFARIBOROUJENI Sepehr IRI 92 97 92 94 95 95 565 44.8 

10xIT

11 305 CABRIEL Romain FRA 93 96 94 92 95 94 564

12 194 STRITT Laurent SUI 95 94 95 92 96 91 563
13xIT

13 242 MILANOVIČ Miloš SRB 95 94 93 93 93 95 563
8xIT

14 266 ANTAL Balazs HUN 93 96 93 90 96 95 563
5xIT

15 117 UZUNOV Georgi BUL 93 95 93 90 95 96 562

16 172 KORINEK Ján SVK 92 91 96 97 94 91 561

17 1 DOČKAL Jan CZE 93 92 91 96 94 94 560
10xIT

18 149 MOWCZAN Łukasz POL 91 92 92 95 93 97 560
8xIT

19 153 JAKUBOWSKI Patryk POL 93 96 93 94 89 94 559
12xIT

20 92 TALEBIPOSHTGOL Milad IRI 95 94 92 94 93 91 559
8xIT

21 85 JUVAN Klemen SLO 92 87 93 97 97 92 558
12xIT

22 176 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 90 93 96 97 91 91 558
11xIT

23 307 PASCAL Gauthier FRA 90 94 90 96 91 97 558
5xIT

24 177 SLAMINKA Stanislav SVK 89 92 92 97 93 95 558
5xIT

25 309 DUBOSC Maxence FRA 97 89 94 89 94 94 557
12xIT

26 171 SISÁK Ivan SVK 93 91 92 96 94 91 557
7xIT

27 174 BESTA Martin SVK 94 92 94 92 93 92 557
6xIT

28 279 KIRCHMAYER Christian AUT 91 93 94 94 93 91 556
10xIT

29 91 TAVAKKOLI Saman IRI 90 92 96 91 93 94 556
9xIT

30 84 HADŽIDAOV Aleksander SLO 94 94 87 93 96 92 556
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7xIT

31 6 MITEV Jan CZE 94 93 95 93 92 89 556
7xIT

32 151 LUTOWSKI Kamil POL 95 88 92 91 93 96 555
6xIT

33 3 HEJNA David CZE 91 95 92 94 94 89 555
6xIT

34 86 REPIČ Rožle SLO 91 91 90 90 96 96 554
9xIT

35 116 SOKOLOV Krasimir BUL 85 94 93 96 93 93 554
7xIT

36 124 TAUCHNITZ Max GER - WUT 91 93 94 91 95 90 554
7xIT

37 122 WEZEL Florian GER - WUT 91 91 93 96 93 90 554
7xIT

38 265 BULYÁKI Tamás HUN 89 95 95 91 92 92 554
5xIT

39 150 KLIMEK Damian POL 87 92 94 94 93 93 553
9xIT

40 125 WINDHAB Sebastian GER - WUT 91 94 95 92 90 91 553
9xIT

41 114 CHONIN Angel BUL 89 94 92 95 90 93 553
6xIT

42 72 KLEPÁČEK Jan CZE-RSCM 91 92 89 94 91 95 552
7xIT

43 7 JONÁK  Vít CZE 93 95 90 92 88 94 552
7xIT

44 269 PETÖCZ David HUN 90 91 95 92 92 91 551
8xIT

45 218 MOSTARČIČ Daniel CRO 92 92 94 90 92 91 551
4xIT

46 264 BARTOK Csaba HUN 89 94 96 91 88 92 550

47 152 STOICZKOW Pawel POL 89 94 92 94 91 89 549

48 280 EDER Stefan AUT 89 94 91 92 92 88 546

49 115 BORISOV Solomon BUL 91 92 90 92 91 88 544

50 93 GALINI Mohammad IRI 90 93 93 86 92 88 542

51 304 BECQ Florian FRA 90 86 89 92 94 90 541
4xIT

52 175 ADAMOV Juraj SVK 87 88 95 92 93 86 541
2xIT

53 11 POSPÍŠIL Radek CZE 91 88 91 94 86 90 540

54 237 KATANIČ Miloš SRB 89 92 93 87 84 91 536

55 217 KOLAR Ivan CRO 89 85 94 91 91 85 535
7xIT

56 10 POLÁŠEK Petr CZE 92 89 94 92 91 77 535
2xIT

57 123 WINDHAB Manuel GER - WUT 91 95 84 88 87 89 534
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Event No. 8 - Final
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 12.6.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 173 BENKO Ján SVK 577 8,7 8,4 9,8 9,5 9,4 10,3 10,0 10,8 10,4 9,4 96,7 673,7

2 147 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 573 10,4 9,4 10,5 9,0 10,4 9,8 10,3 10,3 10,3 10,1 100,5 673,5

3 275 ION Rares ROU 573 9,6 9,3 10,2 9,9 9,7 10,6 10,4 9,6 9,1 10,7 99,1 672,1

4 2 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 569 10,2 9,4 9,1 9,4 10,1 10,3 8,9 10,5 10,7 10,7 99,3 668,3

5 221 KRIŠTO Ante CRO 568 9,9 9,4 9,4 10,4 10,1 9,5 10,5 9,3 9,7 9,6 97,8 665,8

6 196 SCHENK Bruno SUI 565 10,8 9,8 8,8 9,3 9,9 10,0 10,2 9,6 10,2 9,4 98,0 663,0

7 193 LINDER Markus SUI 570 9,7 8,6 9,1 8,7 9,2 9,3 9,2 10,0 9,6 9,3 92,7 662,7

8 4 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 565 9,4 9,5 9,2 10,8 9,8 9,9 9,8 9,0 10,0 9,4 96,8 661,8
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Event No. 8 - Team
Event 10m Pistol Junior male
Date 12.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 SUI 193 LINDER 570
196 SCHENK 565
194 STRITT 563

2 SVK 173 BENKO 577
172 KORINEK 561
171 SISÁK 557

3 CZE 2 DUBOVÝ 569
4 PECHÁČEK 565
1 DOČKAL 560

4 POL A 147 PALAMARZ 573
148 BRODA 565
150 KLIMEK 553

5 IRI 90 SAFARIBOROUJENI 565
92 TALEBIPOSHTGOL 559
91 TAVAKKOLI 556

6 POL B 149 MOWCZAN 560
153 JAKUBOWSKI 559
151 LUTOWSKI 555

7 SLO 85 JUVAN 558
84 HADŽIDAOV 556
86 REPIČ 554

8 HUN 266 ANTAL 563
269 PETÖCZ 551
264 BARTOK 550

9 FRA 305 CABRIEL 564
307 PASCAL 558
304 BECQ 541

10 GER - WUT 124 TAUCHNITZ 554
122 WEZEL 554
125 WINDHAB 553

11 CRO 221 KRIŠTO 568
218 MOSTARČIČ 551
217 KOLAR 535 1654
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Event No. 9
Event 25m Pistol Junior female
Date 12.6.2010

Rekord: 588 782,9

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. Σ 1. 2. 3. Σ Total K.O. Final Total

1 143 DUBICKA Katarzyna POL 94 96 93 283 96 99 94 289 572 200,1 772,1
17xIT

2 16 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 95 96 94 285 95 94 98 287 572 198,0 770,0
16xIT

3 258 BABICZ Sára HUN 97 96 97 290 98 92 97 287 577 187,3 764,3

4 308 BAUER Celia FRA 97 95 92 284 90 97 95 282 566 194,7 760,7

5 259 NEMES Adrienn HUN 97 92 94 283 90 95 94 279 562 197,1 759,1

6 14 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 93 95 98 286 94 93 95 282 568 190,3 758,3

7 141 SIENKIEWICZ Justyna POL 92 97 94 283 96 93 88 277 560 49.0 198,2 758,2
14xIT

8 199 NEUENSCHWANDER Martina SUI 89 93 94 276 91 97 97 285 561 166,9 727,9

8 100 DABIR Sheida IRI 95 96 95 286 93 92 89 274 560 43.0 

5xIT

10 119 ZETCHEVA Natalia BUL 93 98 96 287 89 92 91 272 559

11 263 BABICZ Flóra HUN 90 92 99 281 89 92 96 277 558

12 118 DUSHANOVA Velislava BUL 88 93 92 273 93 93 97 283 556
15xIT

13 261 MIHALKÓ Nikoletta HUN 96 97 87 280 94 93 89 276 556
6xIT

14 233 RAŠETA Danica SRB 91 92 94 277 92 89 96 277 554
9xIT

15 197 DOHNER Eliane SUI 91 89 94 274 91 93 96 280 554
8xIT

16 198 MARTIN Madeleine SUI 96 93 93 282 91 90 90 271 553
9xIT

17 312 SCIRE Sophie FRA 91 92 93 276 94 89 94 277 553
5xIT

18 142 BARTOSZ  Dominika POL 96 94 91 281 91 90 90 271 552
16xIT

19 310 GALLIEN Alisson FRA 91 85 88 264 99 94 95 288 552
15xIT

20 13 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala CZE 86 89 93 268 97 93 94 284 552
9xIT

21 105 FARHANGIAN Parvaneh IRI 90 95 98 283 88 88 93 269 552
8xIT

22 262 IHOS Erika HUN 88 95 90 273 91 94 93 278 551

23 19 PŘIBÁŇOVÁ Tereza CZE 90 88 94 272 95 88 95 278 550

24 260 BARTYIK Brigitta HUN 90 92 96 278 94 87 90 271 549

25 311 LE RAVALEC Lise FRA 91 91 88 270 90 92 92 274 544
10xIT

26 17 PILÁTOVÁ Jitka CZE 88 92 95 275 91 90 88 269 544
7xIT

27 120 STOYANOVA Kristiana BUL 94 92 92 278 93 82 88 263 541

28 146 KROL Natalia POL 90 89 92 271 93 85 91 269 540

29 121 YONEVA Valeri BUL 95 97 91 283 88 77 86 251 534

30 145 SZYMANEK Sonia POL 91 89 96 276 85 81 89 255 531
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31 140 BASZEŇ Karolina POL 93 94 91 278 79 85 86 250 528

32 144 SZYMANSKA Wioletta POL 87 90 94 271 92 87 77 256 527

33 222 BOŽIČ Josipa CRO 85 90 88 263 80 84 78 242 505
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Event No. 9 - Final
Event 25m Pistol Junior female
Date 12.6.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 143 DUBICKA Katarzyna POL 572 8,2 10,4 10,5 10,3 10,3 10,5 9,3 8,9 10,3 10,2
10,2 10,0 10,2 10,3 10,3 9,9 9,9 9,8 10,3 10,3 200,1 772,1

2 16 LORENCOVÁ Jana CZE 572 10,6 10,5 8,6 9,2 10,5 8,3 10,3 9,7 9,4 9,5
9,8 9,1 9,6 10,7 10,5 9,4 10,4 10,6 10,6 10,7 198,0 770,0

3 258 BABICZ Sára HUN 577 8,5 9,4 10,0 10,0 9,6 9,7 10,4 10,4 10,2 10,2
9,8 9,8 9,8 9,9 0,0 10,5 10,5 9,6 9,7 9,3 187,3 764,3

4 308 BAUER Celia FRA 566 10,6 9,6 10,5 9,6 10,3 8,6 8,4 9,1 10,2 10,5
10,0 8,9 10,1 9,2 10,5 9,2 10,1 8,8 10,3 10,2 194,7 760,7

5 259 NEMES Adrienn HUN 562 10,1 9,0 10,1 10,1 8,9 10,1 9,5 10,3 10,1 10,4
10,5 8,7 10,0 9,3 10,6 10,4 9,0 9,7 10,4 9,9 197,1 759,1

6 14 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka CZE 568 10,1 8,0 10,4 10,3 8,1 10,4 9,6 10,3 9,8 8,3
9,4 9,0 8,6 8,2 9,7 10,4 9,4 10,8 9,2 10,3 190,3 758,3

7 141 SIENKIEWICZ Justyna POL 560 10,1 9,4 9,4 9,4 10,2 9,8 9,8 10,4 10,2 10,3
10,3 10,1 9,5 8,8 10,4 9,7 10,3 10,2 10,1 9,8 198,2 758,2

8 199 NEUENSCHWANDER Martina SUI 561 6,8 9,6 7,8 9,8 9,7 7,5 9,8 9,9 10,7 8,7
10,2 8,2 10,5 9,5 0,0 8,9 9,5 10,0 0,0 9,8 166,9 727,9
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Event No. 9 - Team
Event 25m Pistol Junior female
Date 12.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 HUN A 258 BABICZ 577
259 NEMES 562
261 MIHALKÓ 556

2 CZE 16 LORENCOVÁ 572
14 JONÁKOVÁ 568
13 HEINRICHOVÁ 552

3 POL 143 DUBICKA 572
141 SIENKIEWICZ 560
142 BARTOSZ  552

4 FRA 308 BAUER 566
312 SCIRE 553
310 GALLIEN 552

5 SUI 199 NEUENSCHWANDER 561
197 DOHNER 554
198 MARTIN 553

6 HUN B 263 BABICZ 558
262 IHOS 551
260 BARTYIK 549

1668

1658

SCOPI software
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Event No. 10
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior male
Date 12.6.2010

Rekord: 1172 1270,9

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Σ 1. 2. 3. 4. Σ 1. 2. 3. 4. Σ Total Final Total

1 288 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 100 98 99 99 396 97 96 97 97 387 95 97 99 99 390 1173 94,8 1267,8

2 286 MATHIS Thomas AUT 98 99 99 99 395 94 97 93 94 378 99 98 97 98 392 1165 98,9 1263,9

3 185 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 100 100 100 99 399 97 94 92 90 373 97 99 97 99 392 1164 94,8 1258,8

4 107 GRADINARSKI Petar BUL 99 96 98 99 392 96 97 94 94 381 97 97 98 98 390 1163 93,6 1256,6

5 183 DELLEY Claude Alain SUI 99 98 98 99 394 95 93 94 92 374 99 100 97 96 392 1160 94,0 1254,0

6 134 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 98 99 98 99 394 95 97 96 94 382 95 95 94 95 379 1155 98,1 1253,1

7 186 MAY Roberto SUI 100 100 97 98 395 91 93 91 90 365 98 98 96 97 389 1149 97,8 1246,8

8 138 PIETRUK Pawel POL 96 99 98 98 391 87 95 95 94 371 98 97 96 95 386 1148 89,7 1237,7

9 184 HOLLENWEGER Jan SUI 98 99 100 98 395 93 91 93 92 369 96 97 95 95 383 1147

10 202 GREUTER Sandro SUI T NW 98 98 98 99 393 89 90 90 97 366 98 94 97 98 387 1146
40xIT

11 78 POTOČNIK Grega SLO 98 94 99 100 391 94 97 95 94 380 95 93 95 92 375 1146
38xIT

12 28 ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 98 99 100 100 397 88 96 94 96 374 89 94 98 93 374 1145
47xIT

13 26 VELÍK Vít CZE 97 96 96 97 386 94 91 95 92 372 96 96 97 98 387 1145
36xIT

14 137 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 99 97 100 96 392 85 91 91 99 366 95 96 95 97 383 1141
41xIT

15 245 CHEETHAM Fraser GBR 99 99 97 98 393 92 90 96 90 368 97 95 93 95 380 1141
41xIT

16 89 JAFARIPOUYA Mahdi IRI 95 96 98 100 389 91 94 92 97 374 96 95 90 96 377 1140

17 109 PUDEV Nikola BUL 95 96 99 96 386 92 96 93 94 375 96 94 95 93 378 1139
39xIT

18 106 YORDANOV Ivan BUL 97 96 96 97 386 93 93 97 96 379 92 94 96 92 374 1139
37xIT

19 225 ČOTRA Igor SRB 99 95 94 97 385 95 95 94 94 378 94 95 93 92 374 1137

20 29 BEČKA Jiří CZE 100 97 99 99 395 89 95 89 90 363 94 96 95 93 378 1136

21 292 MONNIER Yoann FRA 99 98 98 99 394 93 90 92 93 368 93 91 94 94 372 1134
41xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

22 35 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 95 97 97 96 385 94 96 97 90 377 95 95 91 91 372 1134
38xIT

23 27 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 96 97 98 99 390 90 94 94 93 371 94 93 92 94 373 1134
34xIT

24 139 WIELGOMAS Szymon POL 95 96 96 98 385 94 92 95 95 376 90 93 93 97 373 1134
30xIT

25 136 CZERWINSKI Daniel POL 99 100 99 100 398 88 85 87 89 349 96 94 98 98 386 1133
47xIT

26 228 MAZINJANIN Borislav SRB 97 99 95 98 389 96 90 93 91 370 91 93 93 97 374 1133
37xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

27 37 VOJÁČEK Tomáš CZE 100 99 99 98 396 93 89 85 93 360 94 95 94 94 377 1133
35xIT

28 25 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 98 97 96 95 386 93 92 94 94 373 95 92 95 92 374 1133
33xIT

29 203 ROSSI Andrea SUI T NW 99 97 98 98 392 92 91 94 89 366 93 93 97 91 374 1132

30 287 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 99 100 98 97 394 90 85 90 85 350 95 98 98 96 387 1131
41xIT

31 289 RAMMLER Andreas AUT 97 96 97 98 388 92 94 91 88 365 94 94 96 94 378 1131
41xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

32 32 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 100 94 96 98 388 92 91 94 94 371 92 94 97 89 372 1131
35xIT

33 239 ŽIVIČ Marko SRB 96 98 100 99 393 90 94 94 89 367 94 90 95 92 371 1131
33xIT ISSF 6.11.7.1.1

34 80 RESMAN Luka SLO 98 97 98 95 388 86 95 95 91 367 94 94 94 94 376 1131
32xIT

35 30 BLAŽEK František CZE 100 98 96 97 391 92 92 89 89 362 95 95 92 94 376 1129
36xIT

36 255 BIATOVSZKI Máté HUN 97 97 98 95 387 96 87 91 94 368 93 95 97 89 374 1129
31xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

37 158 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 100 97 96 99 392 91 93 93 90 367 92 93 90 94 369 1128

38 293 PIGNY Boris FRA 98 96 99 97 390 91 88 89 90 358 95 97 94 93 379 1127
34xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1
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39 88 SHAHSAVARI Sasan IRI 96 99 99 98 392 87 95 91 90 363 96 93 89 94 372 1127
30xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

40 157 SZIKORA Roman SVK 99 99 97 99 394 85 88 83 93 349 95 95 96 96 382 1125
47xIT

41 204 GRÜNIG Simon SUI T NW 96 100 98 99 393 85 89 86 93 353 99 92 94 94 379 1125
35xIT ISSF 6.11.7.1.1

42 31 CIPRO  Adam CZE 95 95 96 98 384 92 89 94 91 366 97 90 96 92 375 1125
31xIT

43 36 UHLÍŘ Vladislav CZE 94 97 96 93 380 89 95 91 91 366 95 95 95 94 379 1125
28xIT

44 253 KAPAS Istvan HUN 98 97 99 98 392 95 93 93 94 375 92 87 91 87 357 1124

45 38 ŠANDA Jiří CZE 96 99 98 98 391 90 89 92 83 354 95 96 92 95 378 1123

46 108 BUROV Dobrin BUL 97 98 94 96 385 92 94 90 90 366 92 92 93 92 369 1120
32xIT

47 20 DOČKAL Jiří CZE 95 93 95 98 381 87 94 95 89 365 93 93 95 93 374 1120
28xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

48 24 KALUS Lukáš CZE 97 98 98 97 390 92 90 89 93 364 89 94 91 90 364 1118

49 62 NOVÁK Jakub CZE-RSCM 96 98 97 97 388 90 88 90 87 355 94 96 92 92 374 1117

50 236 TRIFUNJAGIČ Žarko SRB 98 95 98 96 387 91 88 89 93 361 94 91 95 88 368 1116

51 21 HOŠEK Radek CZE 98 100 97 98 393 88 90 85 89 352 93 89 94 94 370 1115
31xIT

52 243 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan SRB 94 94 96 100 384 88 95 93 87 363 92 90 92 94 368 1115
29xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

53 87 HEIDARIKAKOLAKI Amin IRI 97 99 98 95 389 88 88 87 85 348 96 95 95 91 377 1114
35xIT

54 226 TOŠIČ Stefan SRB 95 100 92 93 380 90 94 89 90 363 92 92 94 93 371 1114
21xIT

55 201 MAY Alessandro SUI T NW 98 100 95 96 389 89 87 85 88 349 93 96 95 90 374 1112

56 79 PETERNEL Andrej SLO 93 99 99 95 386 88 88 91 91 358 86 94 90 90 360 1104
ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

57 159 ŠIMEK Richard SVK 93 94 96 97 380 91 90 90 89 360 90 89 92 92 363 1103

58 296 BOUSSIER Clément FRA 95 95 92 96 378 91 84 85 90 350 96 96 87 91 370 1098
ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

59 22 HRČKULÁK David CZE 99 96 97 95 387 83 84 86 85 338 95 97 91 86 369 1094

60 254 RIMOVSZKI David HUN 95 96 93 92 376 88 89 93 91 361 88 88 92 87 355 1092
ISSF6.11.7.2.1

61 161 POLGÁR Koloman SVK 98 98 95 98 389 83 84 88 88 343 89 90 88 91 358 1090
28xIT

62 294 LE LIEPVRE Théophile FRA 100 98 96 96 390 84 85 92 88 349 85 92 85 89 351 1090
28xIT ISSF 6.11.7.1.1

63 61 PAJDA Ondřej CZE-RSCM 98 94 93 95 380 91 91 89 91 362 84 83 92 89 348 1090
14xIT

64 33 KÜBELBECK Jan CZE 98 96 96 96 386 78 91 89 87 345 89 89 93 86 357 1088

65 295 RAGOUT Kevin FRA 95 94 96 92 377 83 84 85 89 341 94 94 88 90 366 1084
ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

66 74 CEJPA Petr CZE-RSCM 99 98 99 100 396 81 80 87 89 337 87 91 83 88 349 1082

67 227 HADŽIČ Dario SRB 96 99 95 95 385 95 89 90 88 362 78 85 83 88 334 1081

68 178 JAHVODKA Miroslav SVK 97 96 98 96 387 75 81 83 90 329 88 85 81 89 343 1059

69 154 TAMM Marek EST 96 98 95 97 386 83 83 78 85 329 86 74 80 89 329 1044

70 160 BERNÁT Jaroslav SVK 96 94 90 92 372 83 67 82 82 314 84 83 81 85 333 1019

SCOPI software



Event No. 10 - Final
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior male
Date 12.6.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 288 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 1173 9,2 9,3 8,2 8,7 9,0 10,4 9,8 9,4 10,2 10,6 94,8 1267,8

2 286 MATHIS Thomas AUT 1165 10,2 9,6 10,3 10,5 10,3 9,5 9,5 8,4 10,8 9,8 98,9 1263,9

3 185 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 1164 8,8 9,1 10,0 8,5 10,2 10,5 8,8 10,7 9,1 9,1 94,8 1258,8

4 107 GRADINARSKI Petar BUL 1163 9,2 10,3 8,3 8,2 10,0 10,3 9,4 9,9 9,1 8,9 93,6 1256,6

5 183 DELLEY Claude Alain SUI 1160 9,1 8,4 9,5 10,0 10,2 9,4 9,8 8,4 9,3 9,9 94,0 1254,0

6 134 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 1155 10,9 9,9 8,4 9,7 8,2 10,6 9,0 10,4 10,5 10,5 98,1 1253,1

7 186 MAY Roberto SUI 1149 9,3 9,3 9,1 9,9 8,7 10,1 10,3 10,0 10,7 10,4 97,8 1246,8

8 138 PIETRUK Pawel POL 1148 9,5 9,9 9,2 8,8 6,9 9,2 10,0 9,0 7,9 9,3 89,7 1237,7
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Event No. 10 - Team
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior m
Date 12.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 SUI 185 LOCHBIHLER 1164
183 DELLEY 1160
186 MAY 1149

2 AUT 288 RUMPLER 1173
286 MATHIS 1165
287 RUMPLER 1131

3 POL 134 BARTNIK 1155
137 JASIECKI 1141
136 CZERWINSKI 1133

4 SUI T NW 202 GREUTER 1146
203 ROSSI 1132
204 GRÜNIG 1125

5 CZE A 29 BEČKA 1136
27 ŽILINSKÝ 1134
25 PLECHÁČ 1133

6 SRB 225 ČOTRA 1137
228 MAZINJANIN 1133
239 ŽIVIČ 1131

7 IRI 89 JAFARIPOUYA 1140
88 SHAHSAVARI 1127
87 HEIDARIKAKOLAKI 1114

8 SLO 78 POTOČNIK 1146
80 RESMAN 1131
79 PETERNEL 1104

9 CZE B 28 ČADEK 1145
35 SVÁČEK 1134
22 HRČKULÁK 1094

10 FRA 292 MONNIER 1134
293 PIGNY 1127
296 BOUSSIER 1098

11 SVK 158 LUPTÁK 1128
157 SZIKORA 1125
159 ŠIMEK 1103

12 HUN 255 BIATOVSZKI 1129
253 KAPAS 1124
254 RIMOVSZKI 1092

3373

3359

3356

3345

SCOPI software

3403 67

3401

3381 106

3381 103
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Event No. 11
Event 50m Rifle Prone Junior female
Date 12.6.2010

Rekord: 596

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total

1 45 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 99 100 98 100 100 100 597

2 246 COPLAND Kay GBR 100 99 99 99 98 100 595

3 189 LUSTENBERGER Petra SUI 98 99 100 100 100 97 594

4 129 FLAK Ewa POL 99 100 99 97 98 100 593
34xIT

5 297 LOUCHART Ingrid FRA 98 98 99 99 99 100 593
32xIT

6 110 STANCHEVA Janina BUL 98 97 100 100 98 99 592

7 39 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 96 100 99 100 98 98 591
35xIT

8 41 MAZUROVÁ  Nikola CZE 99 98 99 97 100 98 591
32xIT

9 188 FÜGLISTER Fabienne SUI 98 100 97 97 98 100 590
33xIT

10 241 MAKSIMOVIČ Ivana SRB 99 98 98 98 97 100 590
24xIT

11 164 GREČNÁROVÁ Katarína SVK 100 97 97 98 98 99 589
31xIT

12 278 MANEA Iulia ROU 100 98 96 99 98 98 589
31xIT

13 42 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 98 98 97 99 97 99 588
34xIT

14 44 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 97 97 99 100 99 96 588
30xIT

15 75 DVORŠAK Živa SLO 99 94 99 98 99 99 588
25xIT

16 111 ZVISKOVA Tanya BUL 98 98 99 96 99 97 587
31xIT

17 281 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 97 98 96 98 99 99 587
30xIT

18 112 BALABUROVA Petya BUL 99 99 97 99 97 96 587
29xIT

19 249 VERES Kata HUN 99 98 94 98 99 99 587
28xIT

20 128 WRONSKA Paula POL 99 98 97 98 97 96 585
31xIT

21 49 DUDOVÁ Veronika CZE 97 98 99 96 96 99 585
26xIT

22 166 ŠIROKÁ Barbora SVK 97 96 97 99 97 99 585
22xIT

23 284 NEUWIRTH Katharina AUT 97 100 94 96 98 99 584
29xIT

24 132 KOLODZIEJ Kinga POL 95 97 97 98 98 99 584
28xIT

25 277 TUDOSE Roxana ROU 98 96 100 97 95 98 584
26xIT

26 285 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 97 99 96 96 99 97 584
26xIT

27 51 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 99 98 97 94 97 99 584
25xIT

28 163 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 97 98 97 98 97 97 584
25xIT

29 298 OLRY Jennifer FRA 97 97 99 97 97 97 584
24xIT

30 113 ILIEVA Kristin BUL 95 99 96 99 97 98 584
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20xIT

31 192 SEEWER Elodie SUI 97 95 96 99 98 98 583
31xIT

32 59 MAZUROVÁ Klára CZE-RSCM 97 98 96 99 98 95 583
28xIT

33 60 DUDOVÁ Lucie CZE-RSCM 96 98 99 96 96 98 583
19xIT

34 207 HOFSTETTER Vanessa SUI T NW 96 98 98 93 99 98 582
31xIT

35 191 MORET Eléonore SUI 97 96 98 97 98 96 582
25xIT

36 212 GUGLER Samantha SUI T NW 98 97 98 97 94 98 582
23xIT

37 56 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 97 98 97 95 96 98 581
28xIT

38 283 PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT 100 94 97 96 96 98 581
24xIT

39 96 FARZADKHAH Dina IRI 95 100 98 91 98 99 581
23xIT

40 300 REUX Anne  Laure FRA 98 98 98 93 95 98 580
25xIT

41 95 JAMOUR Monireh IRI 98 99 95 98 96 94 580
23xIT

42 206 SCHMID Elvíra SUI T NW 97 95 98 97 96 97 580
20xIT

43 71 RUTOVÁ Veronika CZE-RSCM 97 97 96 99 94 97 580
17xIT

44 282 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 98 97 98 94 97 95 579
ISSF 6.11.7.2.1 - 26xIT

45 208 JOST Karin SUI T NW 95 98 93 94 100 99 579
23xIT

46 240 BISERČIČ Katarina SRB 99 97 97 94 95 97 579
19xIT

47 127 GRUND Christiane GER - WUT 97 97 94 97 96 98 579
18xIT

48 215 ZELJKOVIČ Marta CRO 97 95 97 97 96 97 579
18xIT

49 276 CRISTEA Ioana ROU 97 98 98 96 94 96 579
18xIT

50 43 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 99 98 94 96 95 97 579
15xIT

51 187 BERNET Jasmin SUI 92 97 96 98 97 98 578
25xIT

52 301 PERMENT Amélie FRA 96 97 94 98 95 98 578
24xIT

53 170 VYMYSLICKÁ Dominika SVK 98 97 97 94 96 96 578
23xIT

54 179 LÍŠKOVÁ Lenka SVK 94 96 96 99 96 97 578
21xIT

55 216 ČUSTO Sanja CRO 98 93 94 97 98 97 577
24xIT

56 190 MISCHLER Jasmin SUI 97 95 93 97 98 97 577
21xIT

57 53 KLEČKOVÁ Romana CZE 96 97 95 97 96 95 576
23xIT

58 133 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna POL 99 95 97 98 93 94 576
23xIT

59 131 IWASZUK Zaneta POL 96 96 94 95 97 98 576
21xIT

60 302 ARDELET Céline FRA 95 95 99 96 94 96 575
24xIT

61 126 LŐBER Sina GER - WUT 93 93 94 100 95 100 575
22xIT

62 209 CHRISTEN Nina SUI T NW 98 98 94 94 95 96 575
20xIT

63 248 WARNES Helen GBR 96 96 98 97 93 95 575



18xIT

64 169 PETREKOVÁ Michaela SVK 91 95 99 99 95 95 574
25xIT

65 299 SANSEIGNE Marie FRA 94 98 95 98 95 94 574
22xIT

66 46 DITRYCHOVÁ Karolína CZE 94 98 98 95 94 95 574
21xIT

67 54 NĚMCOVÁ Aneta CZE 95 95 98 96 97 93 574
21xIT

68 252 SZIJJ Kamilla HUN 95 95 97 95 97 95 574
18xIT

69 162 DUJAVOVÁ Katarína SVK 97 97 99 90 95 95 573
22xIT

70 210 SCHLÄPFER Barbara SUI T NW 93 92 99 96 95 98 573
19xIT

71 50 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 94 98 94 95 95 97 573
17xIT

72 48 KOZÁKOVÁ Marketa CZE 96 96 94 92 97 97 572
26xIT

73 230 ŽUGIČ Natalija SRB 98 96 97 96 93 92 572
20xIT

74 238 DRAGIN Dunja SRB 94 97 98 93 93 97 572
ISSF 6.11.7.2.1 - 18xIT

75 229 ZELJAJIČ Jelena SRB 96 96 95 97 95 92 571
23xIT

76 235 BOGATINOVSKI Tašana SRB 97 96 95 95 94 94 571
18xIT

77 303 HUARD Samira FRA 95 94 94 96 95 96 570
24xIT

78 165 DEMOVÁ Diana SVK 94 97 93 95 94 97 570
20xIT

79 232 ANTONIJEVIČ Dušica SRB 97 96 92 93 93 93 564

80 167 MIKULOVÁ Zuzana SVK 96 85 97 92 96 97 563

81 213 MORET Sophie SUI T NW 98 96 92 93 90 93 562

82 231 SIMIČ Marina SRB 92 93 91 95 94 96 561

83 130 KOBUS Katarzyna POL 97 97 97 89 67 99 546
ISSF 6.11.7.1.1

84 97 TAHERI Fatemeh IRI 92 85 86 94 91 87 535
ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

85 211 ROSSIER Emilie SUI T NW 91 92 97 88 92 74 534

86 168 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika SVK 84 88 86 84 87 87 516
ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

SCOPI software



Event No. 11 - Team
Event 50m Rifle Prone Junior female
Date 12.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT Series

1 CZE A 41 MAZUROVÁ  591
39 BRABCOVÁ 591
44 VOGNAROVÁ 588

2 CZE B 45 VRÁNKOVÁ 597
42 RŮŽIČKOVÁ 588
43 VAVROŠOVÁ 579

3 SUI 189 LUSTENBERGER 594
188 FÜGLISTER 590
190 MISCHLER 577

4 SVK 164 GREČNÁROVÁ 589
166 ŠIROKÁ 585
163 HYBLEROVA 584

5 AUT 281 UNGERANK 587
285 UNGERANK 584
283 PODPESKAR 581

6 ROM 278 MANEA 589
277 TUDOSE 584
276 CRISTEA 579

7 POL A 128 WRONSKA 585
132 KOLODZIEJ 584
131 IWASZUK 576

8 FRA A 297 LOUCHART 593
300 REUX 580
303 HUARD 570

9 SUI T NW B 192 SEEWER 583
191 MORET 582
187 BERNET 578

10 SRB 241 MAKSIMOVIČ 590
240 BISERČIČ 579
235 BOGATINOVSKI 571

11 SUI T NW A 212 GUGLER 582
207 HOFSTETTER 582
209 CHRISTEN 575

12 FRA B 298 OLRY 584
302 ARDELET 575
299 SANSEIGNE 574

13 POL B 129 FLAK 593
133 KUCZEROWSKA 576
130 KOBUS 546

14 IRI 96 FARZADKHAH 581
95 JAMOUR 580
97 TAHERI 535

1733

1715

1696

SCOPI software

294

1743 81 292

1740

1739

1752 80

1752 75

1745

1743 81
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Event No. 12
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Junior male
Date 12.6.2010

Rekord: 386

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 57 NIKL Josef CZE 94 94 91 96 375

2 271 DÁVID Balázs HUN 90 91 95 95 371

3 58 RADLA Lukáš CZE 89 95 88 88 360

4 272 BORSOS Bence HUN 90 83 91 87 351

5 270 HOMOLA Kristof HUN 87 86 89 82 344

6 313 GERMAIN Benoit FRA 89 89 73 84 335

7 314 TAVNER Guillaume FRA 72 79 83 81 315
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Event No. 12 - Team
Event 10m Running Targe    
Date 12.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 HUN 271 DÁVID 371
272 BORSOS 351
270 HOMOLA 344
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Event No. 13
Event 10m Running Target Mixed Junior female
Date 12.6.2010

Rekord: 367

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Total

1 315 BARLET Alizé FRA 75 76 84 92 327

2 317 DUBOIS Camille FRA 81 77 89 79 326

3 316 CHENANTAIS Aude FRA 54 78 69 76 277

20th Meeting of the Shooting Hopes

Program

SCOPI software



Event No. 13 - Team
Event 10m Running Target M   
Date 12.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 FRA 315 BARLET 327
317 DUBOIS 326
316 CHENANTAIS 277
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Event No. 14
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 13.6.2010

Rekord: 595 698,0

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total K.O. Final Total

1 286 MATHIS Thomas AUT 98 99 100 99 99 100 595 102,1 697,1

2 255 BIATOVSZKI Máté HUN 99 99 97 99 99 99 592 102,5 694,5

3 288 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 99 100 99 98 99 99 594 99,1 693,1

4 106 YORDANOV Ivan BUL 97 97 99 100 99 97 589 101,1 690,1

5 228 MAZINJANIN Borislav SRB 98 97 100 98 98 97 588 101,2 689,2
41xIT

6 108 BUROV Dobrin BUL 99 97 99 96 100 96 587 101,6 688,6

7 89 JAFARIPOUYA Mahdi IRI 99 100 98 99 95 97 588 100,1 688,1
35xIT

8 134 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 98 98 97 97 98 98 586 52.4 100,9 686,9
36xIT

9 185 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 99 97 96 98 97 99 586 51.4 

38xIT

10 35 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 96 99 98 97 98 98 586 50.7 

38xIT

11 61 PAJDA Ondřej CZE-RSCM 97 98 97 98 99 97 586 50.3 

38xIT

12 253 KAPAS Istvan HUN 98 99 98 97 97 97 586 49.7 

38xIT

13 109 PUDEV Nikola BUL 97 100 99 95 98 97 586 48.9 

38xIT

14 243 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan SRB 98 98 99 97 98 96 586 43.8 

37xIT

15 287 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 97 98 99 98 95 98 585

16 136 CZERWINSKI Daniel POL 97 97 97 98 97 98 584
37xIT

17 236 TRIFUNJAGIČ Žarko SRB 96 99 100 97 98 94 584
34xIT

18 225 ČOTRA Igor SRB 99 98 98 92 100 97 584
33xIT

19 239 ŽIVIČ Marko SRB 98 97 97 96 97 99 584
31xIT

20 138 PIETRUK Pawel POL 96 96 98 98 98 97 583
34xIT

21 78 POTOČNIK Grega SLO 97 97 96 98 99 96 583
34xIT

22 186 MAY Roberto SUI 96 95 98 96 98 99 582
38xIT

23 257 PENI Istvan HUN 97 99 99 98 91 98 582
34xIT

24 28 ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 96 96 95 100 95 99 581
37xIT

25 25 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 97 98 98 94 95 99 581
37xIT

26 137 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 94 98 98 95 97 99 581
34xIT

27 254 RIMOVSZKI David HUN 97 99 96 97 98 94 581
34xIT

28 293 PIGNY Boris FRA 95 99 98 96 95 98 581
27xIT

29 29 BEČKA Jiří CZE 96 96 96 98 95 99 580
36xIT

30 80 RESMAN Luka SLO 96 98 97 97 98 94 580
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35xIT

31 22 HRČKULÁK David CZE 98 97 98 96 98 93 580
33xIT

32 27 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 97 96 96 97 97 96 579
30xIT

33 292 MONNIER Yoann FRA 98 96 97 98 96 94 579
30xIT

34 26 VELÍK Vít CZE 97 96 97 97 95 97 579
27xIT

35 107 GRADINARSKI Petar BUL 96 98 98 96 93 97 578
34xIT

36 87 HEIDARIKAKOLAKI Amin IRI 98 95 98 94 94 99 578
31xIT

37 184 HOLLENWEGER Jan SUI 96 95 99 95 97 96 578
31xIT

38 79 PETERNEL Andrej SLO 95 98 95 96 96 98 578
30xIT

39 20 DOČKAL Jiří CZE 98 93 94 96 98 98 577
32xIT

40 204 GRÜNIG Simon SUI T NW 95 98 98 92 96 98 577
32xIT

41 31 CIPRO  Adam CZE 98 97 94 98 94 95 576
31xIT

42 157 SZIKORA Roman SVK 95 97 96 94 98 96 576
29xIT

43 88 SHAHSAVARI Sasan IRI 97 95 96 98 94 96 576
29xIT

44 256 NAGY Sandor HUN 95 95 99 97 96 93 575
31xIT

45 203 ROSSI Andrea SUI T NW 99 95 97 94 93 97 575
30xIT

46 62 NOVÁK Jakub CZE-RSCM 98 95 93 97 96 95 574

47 63 POKORNÝ David CZE-RSCM 92 96 96 95 95 99 573
29xIT

48 24 KALUS Lukáš CZE 95 94 95 95 97 97 573
27xIT

49 139 WIELGOMAS Szymon POL 96 98 96 90 95 96 571
29xIT

50 36 UHLÍŘ Vladislav CZE 95 95 96 95 97 93 571
27xIT

51 202 GREUTER Sandro SUI T NW 92 93 94 98 97 96 570
30xIT

52 319 MATTLE Michael LIE 91 96 96 94 97 96 570
21xIT

53 296 BOUSSIER Clément FRA 95 95 93 94 95 97 569
30xIT

54 289 RAMMLER Andreas AUT 97 94 95 91 96 96 569
27xIT

55 201 MAY Alessandro SUI T NW 97 94 96 95 94 93 569
25xIT

56 295 RAGOUT Kevin FRA 98 95 94 94 95 93 569
23xIT

57 30 BLAŽEK František CZE 93 97 93 95 95 95 568
26xIT

58 183 DELLEY Claude Alain SUI 96 95 97 93 95 92 568
24xIT

59 318 BUEHLER Daniel LIE 92 93 94 95 96 96 566

60 38 ŠANDA Jiří CZE 92 93 93 96 95 96 565

61 294 LE LIEPVRE Théophile FRA 97 92 94 94 93 93 563

62 245 CHEETHAM Fraser GBR 93 96 91 95 93 94 562
23xIT

63 37 VOJÁČEK Tomáš CZE 93 96 97 93 89 94 562



21xIT

64 33 KÜBELBECK Jan CZE 92 94 90 96 92 94 558

65 160 BERNÁT Jaroslav SVK 90 92 93 95 91 95 556

66 161 POLGÁR Koloman SVK 94 93 92 92 95 88 554

67 74 CEJPA Petr CZE-RSCM 88 94 93 89 93 96 553
19xIT

68 178 JAHVODKA Miroslav SVK 91 92 94 93 93 90 553
15xIT

69 21 HOŠEK Radek CZE 92 90 95 90 94 91 552

SCOPI software



Event No. 14 - Final
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 13.6.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 286 MATHIS Thomas AUT 595 10,4 10,2 10,4 10,1 10,4 9,6 10,0 10,0 10,2 10,8 102,1 697,1

2 255 BIATOVSZKI Máté HUN 592 10,3 10,3 10,5 10,7 9,8 9,5 10,7 10,5 9,9 10,3 102,5 694,5

3 288 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 594 9,7 10,0 10,2 10,6 9,6 9,8 9,5 9,6 10,0 10,1 99,1 693,1

4 106 YORDANOV Ivan BUL 589 10,2 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,2 10,2 9,7 10,7 9,8 9,3 101,1 690,1

5 228 MAZINJANIN Borislav SRB 588 10,2 10,6 10,1 10,4 10,6 9,5 9,4 10,4 10,1 9,9 101,2 689,2

6 108 BUROV Dobrin BUL 587 9,7 9,9 10,9 10,3 10,0 9,9 10,6 10,3 9,5 10,5 101,6 688,6

7 89 JAFARIPOUYA Mahdi IRI 588 8,2 10,1 10,3 10,6 10,1 9,0 10,8 10,8 10,4 9,8 100,1 688,1

8 134 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 586 10,5 10,3 10,3 9,5 10,7 10,1 10,3 9,5 9,2 10,5 100,9 686,9
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Event No. 14 - Team
Event 10m Rifle Junior male
Date 13.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 AUT 286 MATHIS 595
288 RUMPLER 594
287 RUMPLER 585

2 HUN 255 BIATOVSZKI 592
253 KAPAS 586
254 RIMOVSZKI 581

3 SRB 228 MAZINJANIN 588
239 ŽIVIČ 584
236 TRIFUNJAGIČ 584

4 IRI 89 JAFARIPOUYA 588
87 HEIDARIKAKOLAKI 578
88 SHAHSAVARI 576

5 POL 134 BARTNIK 586
136 CZERWINSKI 584
139 WIELGOMAS 571

6 SLO 78 POTOČNIK 583
80 RESMAN 580
79 PETERNEL 578

7 CZE B 28 ČADEK 581
22 HRČKULÁK 580
26 VELÍK 579

8 CZE A 25 PLECHÁČ 581
27 ŽILINSKÝ 579
20 DOČKAL 577

9 SUI 185 LOCHBIHLER 586
186 MAY 582
183 DELLEY 568

10 FRA 293 PIGNY 581
292 MONNIER 579
296 BOUSSIER 569

11 SUI T NW 204 GRÜNIG 577
203 ROSSI 575
202 GREUTER 570

1736

1729

1722

SCOPI software
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Event No. 15
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior female
Date 13.6.2010

Rekord: 586 682,4

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. Σ 1. 2. Σ 1. 2. Σ Total K.O. Final Total

1 281 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 99 98 197 94 99 193 98 96 194 584 94,2 678,2

2 241 MAKSIMOVIČ Ivana SRB 98 100 198 97 92 189 93 98 191 578 98,8 676,8
22xIT

3 249 VERES Kata HUN 98 99 197 96 95 191 94 96 190 578 98,0 676,0
20xIT

4 282 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 99 98 197 96 95 191 95 95 190 578 97,0 675,0
20xIT

5 45 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 98 98 196 96 94 190 95 96 191 577 97,3 674,3

6 209 CHRISTEN Nina SUI T NW 99 99 198 96 88 184 97 97 194 576 47.4 97,4 673,4
23xIT

7 128 WRONSKA Paula POL 98 96 194 93 95 188 100 94 194 576 48.8 97,1 673,1
12xIT

8 44 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 100 98 198 95 94 189 96 93 189 576 47.8 95,9 671,9
25xIT

9 96 FARZADKHAH Dina IRI 97 97 194 96 94 190 93 99 192 576 45.8 

17xIT

10 248 WARNES Helen GBR 99 99 198 98 91 189 96 93 189 576 44.0 

23xIT ISSF 6.11.7.1.1

11 187 BERNET Jasmin SUI 99 97 196 93 95 188 95 96 191 575

12 39 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 98 100 198 96 87 183 96 97 193 574
22xIT

13 298 OLRY Jennifer FRA 100 97 197 93 95 188 93 96 189 574
22xIT

14 207 HOFSTETTER Vanessa SUI T NW 98 99 197 97 92 189 95 93 188 574
21xIT

15 110 STANCHEVA Janina BUL 98 100 198 90 93 183 95 98 193 574
19xIT

16 246 COPLAND Kay GBR 99 99 198 93 94 187 95 93 188 573
25xIT

17 51 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE 99 97 196 92 94 186 95 96 191 573
21xIT

18 188 FÜGLISTER Fabienne SUI 98 100 198 94 93 187 96 92 188 573
17xIT

19 129 FLAK Ewa POL 99 100 199 90 94 184 96 94 190 573
13xIT

20 205 BIERI Ramona SUI T NW 98 98 196 93 95 188 96 92 188 572
24xIT

21 41 MAZUROVÁ  Nikola CZE 100 99 199 94 92 186 92 95 187 572
19xIT

22 190 MISCHLER Jasmin SUI 96 98 194 97 92 189 94 95 189 572
18xIT

23 285 UNGERANK Nadine AUT 100 99 199 89 91 180 97 95 192 571
18xIT

24 75 DVORŠAK Živa SLO 99 97 196 93 94 187 94 94 188 571
18xIT

25 127 GRUND Christiane GER - WUT 99 96 195 93 92 185 93 98 191 571
13xIT

26 240 BISERČIČ Katarina SRB 95 96 191 98 95 193 96 91 187 571
13xIT

27 214 PEREC Tanja CRO 96 97 193 96 95 191 95 92 187 571
6xIT

28 42 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 99 100 199 92 93 185 92 94 186 570
20xIT

29 132 KOLODZIEJ Kinga POL 99 94 193 90 96 186 94 97 191 570
18xIT

30 212 GUGLER Samantha SUI T NW 97 100 197 92 94 186 93 94 187 570
18xIT
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31 130 KOBUS Katarzyna POL 97 99 196 97 90 187 94 92 186 569
24xIT

32 112 BALABUROVA Petya BUL 100 99 199 90 92 182 94 94 188 569
19xIT

33 133 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna POL 97 95 192 94 91 185 98 93 191 568
23xIT

34 131 IWASZUK Zaneta POL 97 96 193 94 94 188 94 93 187 568
16xIT

35 164 GREČNÁROVÁ Katarína SVK 97 97 194 89 90 179 96 98 194 567
21xIT

36 206 SCHMID Elvíra SUI T NW 98 96 194 92 90 182 96 95 191 567
19xIT

37 163 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 97 94 191 95 90 185 95 96 191 567
16xIT

38 299 SANSEIGNE Marie FRA 95 99 194 96 95 191 89 93 182 567
15xIT

39 277 TUDOSE Roxana ROU 98 98 196 90 92 182 94 94 188 566
23xIT

40 113 ILIEVA Kristin BUL 97 97 194 91 90 181 97 94 191 566
18xIT

41 189 LUSTENBERGER Petra SUI 98 98 196 94 94 188 90 92 182 566
16xIT

42 56 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 98 99 197 89 90 179 96 93 189 565
21xIT

43 126 LŐBER Sina GER - WUT 99 95 194 95 92 187 90 94 184 565
20xIT

44 283 PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT 96 100 196 97 86 183 91 95 186 565
19xIT

45 111 ZVISKOVA Tanya BUL 100 96 196 95 94 189 87 93 180 565
19xIT

46 215 ZELJKOVIČ Marta CRO 95 97 192 95 95 190 91 92 183 565
12xIT

47 71 RUTOVÁ Veronika CZE-RSCM 97 100 197 90 88 178 94 95 189 564

48 95 JAMOUR Monireh IRI 97 97 194 90 91 181 94 94 188 563

49 43 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 98 95 193 88 93 181 94 94 188 562

50 210 SCHLÄPFER Barbara SUI T NW 92 98 190 92 94 186 93 92 185 561

51 208 JOST Karin SUI T NW 98 94 192 92 91 183 90 95 185 560
13xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

52 278 MANEA Iulia ROU 98 96 194 95 93 188 88 90 178 560
11xIT

53 49 DUDOVÁ Veronika CZE 100 97 197 88 88 176 91 95 186 559
21xIT

54 191 MORET Eléonore SUI 98 97 195 85 90 175 92 97 189 559
19xIT

55 53 KLEČKOVÁ Romana CZE 99 99 198 89 86 175 92 94 186 559
15xIT

56 284 NEUWIRTH Katharina AUT 94 96 190 91 94 185 94 90 184 559
15xIT

57 276 CRISTEA Ioana ROU 93 96 189 89 92 181 93 96 189 559
12xIT ISSF 6.11.7.1.1

58 303 HUARD Samira FRA 96 98 194 90 92 182 91 91 182 558

59 169 PETREKOVÁ Michaela SVK 96 98 194 89 93 182 94 87 181 557
17xIT

60 229 ZELJAJIČ Jelena SRB 98 98 196 87 91 178 93 90 183 557
16xIT

61 192 SEEWER Elodie SUI 93 97 190 93 86 179 93 95 188 557
13xIT

62 230 ŽUGIČ Natalija SRB 95 97 192 86 90 176 95 93 188 556
15xIT

63 162 DUJAVOVÁ Katarína SVK 97 95 192 91 94 185 91 88 179 556
12xIT

64 216 ČUSTO Sanja CRO 95 95 190 93 91 184 90 91 181 555



65 166 ŠIROKÁ Barbora SVK 98 100 198 88 90 178 86 91 177 553
17xIT

66 235 BOGATINOVSKI Tašana SRB 95 94 189 88 92 180 95 89 184 553
11xIT

67 300 REUX Anne  Laure FRA 96 96 192 90 88 178 89 93 182 552

68 167 MIKULOVÁ Zuzana SVK 94 96 190 85 89 174 95 91 186 550
16xIT

69 232 ANTONIJEVIČ Dušica SRB 95 94 189 92 87 179 93 89 182 550
8xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

70 46 DITRYCHOVÁ Karolína CZE 96 99 195 91 88 179 87 88 175 549

71 297 LOUCHART Ingrid FRA 99 99 198 83 84 167 90 92 182 547
ISSF 6.11.7.1.1

72 231 SIMIČ Marina SRB 95 95 190 89 86 175 89 92 181 546
ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

73 302 ARDELET Céline FRA 96 97 193 83 87 170 89 92 181 544

74 238 DRAGIN Dunja SRB 96 96 192 85 89 174 90 87 177 543

75 165 DEMOVÁ Diana SVK 99 96 195 79 85 164 92 91 183 542
14xIT

76 48 KOZÁKOVÁ Marketa CZE 96 95 191 94 85 179 85 87 172 542
13xIT

77 179 LÍŠKOVÁ Lenka SVK 95 97 192 85 86 171 88 91 179 542
9xIT

78 97 TAHERI Fatemeh IRI 95 94 189 96 91 187 83 81 164 540
11xIT

79 50 FRANCEOVÁ Kateřina CZE 94 94 188 90 91 181 86 85 171 540
10xIT

80 54 NĚMCOVÁ Aneta CZE 95 94 189 84 83 167 91 90 181 537

81 301 PERMENT Amélie FRA 92 93 185 91 83 174 90 87 177 536

82 211 ROSSIER Emilie SUI T NW 97 95 192 86 83 169 88 82 170 531

83 252 SZIJJ Kamilla HUN 89 94 183 84 87 171 83 91 174 528

84 213 MORET Sophie SUI T NW 94 91 185 83 74 157 92 91 183 525

85 168 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika SVK 89 94 183 89 83 172 79 83 162 517

86 170 VYMYSLICKÁ Dominika SVK 95 95 190 62 64 126 88 90 178 494
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Event No. 15 - Final
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior female
Date 13.6.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 281 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 584 9,3 8,7 9,6 10,2 9,7 8,5 10,2 9,6 9,1 9,3 94,2 678,2

2 241 MAKSIMOVIČ Ivana SRB 578 8,5 10,2 10,5 9,5 9,6 10,2 9,7 10,5 10,1 10,0 98,8 676,8

3 249 VERES Kata HUN 578 9,3 9,3 10,1 10,2 9,4 8,9 10,4 9,3 10,5 10,6 98,0 676,0

4 282 HOFMANN Olivia AUT 578 9,5 9,6 9,2 7,8 10,2 10,5 10,5 9,6 10,4 9,7 97,0 675,0

5 45 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 577 10,1 10,3 10,4 10,0 9,7 7,9 8,1 10,7 9,3 10,8 97,3 674,3

6 209 CHRISTEN Nina SUI T NW 576 10,1 10,4 8,6 9,4 9,1 9,0 10,3 10,1 9,7 10,7 97,4 673,4

7 128 WRONSKA Paula POL 576 10,2 9,3 10,4 8,9 9,1 10,1 8,9 10,1 9,9 10,2 97,1 673,1

8 44 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 576 9,0 10,0 9,4 10,2 9,9 9,3 8,9 10,3 10,3 8,6 95,9 671,9
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Event No. 15 - Team
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junio  
Date 13.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 CZE B 44 VOGNAROVÁ 576
39 BRABCOVÁ 574
41 MAZUROVÁ  572

2 AUT 281 UNGERANK 584
282 HOFMANN 578
284 NEUWIRTH 559

3 CZE A 45 VRÁNKOVÁ 577
51 FRANCOVÁ 573
42 RŮŽIČKOVÁ 570

4 POL A 128 WRONSKA 576
129 FLAK 573
131 IWASZUK 568

5 SUI T NW A 207 HOFSTETTER 574
212 GUGLER 570
206 SCHMID 567

6 SUI T NW B 209 CHRISTEN 576
205 BIERI 572
208 JOST 560

7 POL B 132 KOLODZIEJ 570
130 KOBUS 569
133 KUCZEROWSKA 568

8 SUI A 188 FÜGLISTER 573
190 MISCHLER 572
192 SEEWER 557

9 SRB 241 MAKSIMOVIČ 578
240 BISERČIČ 571
235 BOGATINOVSKI 553

10 SUI B 187 BERNET 575
189 LUSTENBERGER 566
191 MORET 559

11 FRA A 298 OLRY 574
299 SANSEIGNE 567
303 HUARD 558

12 CRO 214 PEREC 571
215 ZELJKOVIČ 565
216 ČUSTO 555

13 SVK 163 HYBLEROVA 567
164 GREČNÁROVÁ 567
162 DUJAVOVÁ 556

14 ROU 277 TUDOSE 566
278 MANEA 560
276 CRISTEA 559

15 IRI 96 FARZADKHAH 576
95 JAMOUR 563
97 TAHERI 540

16 FRA B 300 REUX 552
302 ARDELET 544
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1690
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1702 46
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Event No. 16
Event 25m Pistol Junior male
Date 13.6.2010

Rekord: 591

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. Σ 1. 2. 3. Σ Total K.O.

1 305 CABRIEL Romain FRA 95 98 96 289 98 98 96 292 581

2 194 STRITT Laurent SUI 98 95 94 287 98 95 94 287 574

3 177 SLAMINKA Stanislav SVK 93 95 97 285 93 99 95 287 572 50.0 

12xIT

4 193 LINDER Markus SUI 96 97 97 290 93 93 96 282 572 49.0 

14xIT

5 306 GOUSTARD Flavien FRA 95 94 93 282 95 98 97 290 572 48.0 

11xIT

6 307 PASCAL Gauthier FRA 89 94 96 279 97 99 96 292 571
14xIT

7 279 KIRCHMAYER Christian AUT 95 96 94 285 95 96 95 286 571
14xIT

8 152 STOICZKOW Pawel POL 98 95 97 290 91 96 91 278 568

9 171 SISÁK Ivan SVK 93 89 97 279 93 97 98 288 567
13xIT

10 309 DUBOSC Maxence FRA 96 96 92 284 94 97 92 283 567
9xIT

11 153 JAKUBOWSKI Patryk POL 93 97 96 286 88 96 96 280 566
15xIT

12 280 EDER Stefan AUT 96 95 92 283 93 98 92 283 566
10xIT

13 172 KORINEK Ján SVK 87 92 95 274 95 96 97 288 562

14 175 ADAMOV Juraj SVK 91 95 95 281 92 95 93 280 561

15 148 BRODA Wojciech POL 92 96 94 282 95 96 87 278 560

16 156 KAUSTEL Karl-Adam EST 92 94 92 278 98 93 86 277 555

17 150 KLIMEK Damian POL 94 91 87 272 93 91 95 279 551
11xIT

18 93 GALINI Mohammad IRI 87 89 88 264 92 98 97 287 551
7xIT

19 195 WIELAND Benjamin SUI 91 94 94 279 95 95 82 272 551
7xIT

20 151 LUTOWSKI Kamil POL 90 91 92 273 88 94 95 277 550
10xIT

21 196 SCHENK Bruno SUI 94 89 94 277 92 91 90 273 550
7xIT

22 149 MOWCZAN Łukasz POL 88 84 90 262 94 93 99 286 548

23 176 BALÁŽ Peter SVK 90 92 93 275 87 89 95 271 546

24 155 KAJALAINEN Jaago EST 93 92 86 271 88 93 93 274 545

25 264 BARTOK Csaba HUN 92 89 85 266 91 95 91 277 543
10xIT

26 174 BESTA Martin SVK 83 90 93 266 94 90 93 277 543
9xIT

27 9 KUPEC Lukáš CZE 87 91 90 268 92 91 91 274 542

28 7 JONÁK  Vít CZE 92 89 92 273 82 94 91 267 540

29 237 KATANIČ Miloš SRB 93 91 90 274 0 0 0 0 274

0 147 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 96 98 98 292 94 94 94 282 0
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Event No. 16 - Team
Event 25m Pistol Junior male
Date 13.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 FRA 305 CABRIEL 581
306 GOUSTARD 572
307 PASCAL 571

2 SVK 177 SLAMINKA 572
171 SISÁK 567
172 KORINEK 562

3 SUI 194 STRITT 574
193 LINDER 572
196 SCHENK 550

4 POL B 152 STOICZKOW 568
148 BRODA 560
149 MOWCZAN 548

5 POL A 150 KLIMEK 551
151 LUTOWSKI 550
147 PALAMARZ 0 1101

SCOPI software
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Event No. 17
Event 50m Runing Target Junior male
Date 13.6.2010

Rekord: 596

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. Σ 1. 2. 3. Σ Total

1 57 NIKL Josef CZE 98 98 96 292 90 95 92 277 569

2 58 RADLA Lukáš CZE 93 96 94 283 93 93 94 280 563

3 271 DÁVID Balázs HUN 95 95 97 287 87 93 95 275 562

4 313 GERMAIN Benoit FRA 94 97 94 285 90 87 87 264 549

5 314 TAVNER Guillaume FRA 99 89 95 283 84 93 88 265 548

6 270 HOMOLA Kristof HUN 92 93 94 279 86 87 92 265 544

7 272 BORSOS Bence HUN 88 91 91 270 85 86 83 254 524
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Event No. 17 - Team
Event 50m Runing Target  
Date 13.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 HUN 271 DÁVID 562
270 HOMOLA 544
272 BORSOS 524
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